
PlayerRank Results Award

1 Robert THOMPSON - Huntsville, TX 69 68 $1,500.00137

2 Gary ROBISON - Port St Lucie, FL 71 66 $0.00137

T3 Jeff WHITFIELD - Weldon Spring, MO 70 68 $0.00138

T3 Mike SAN FILIPPO - Hobe Sound, FL 66 72 $0.00138

T5 Jerry TUCKER - Stuart, FL 72 67 $0.00139

T5 James MASON - Dillard, GA 71 68 $0.00139

T5 Charlie BOLLING - Glen Cove, NY 68 71 $0.00139

T8 Michael ZAREMBA - Pueblo West, CO 73 67 $0.00140

T8 Frank MCAULIFFE - South Lyon, MI 70 70 $0.00140

T8 Bill SCHUMAKER - Columbia City, IN 69 71 $0.00140

T8 Darrell KESTNER - Glen Cove, NY 65 75 $0.00140

T8 John TRAUB - Stuart, FL 67 73 $0.00140

T13 Rick POHLE - Hatfield, PA 72 70 $0.00142

T13 Kirk HANEFELD - Reading, MA 71 71 $0.00142

T15 Jay HORTON - Port St Lucie, FL 73 70 $0.00143

T15 Herb MORELAND - Guilderland, NY 70 73 $0.00143

T15 Mike BARGE - Chanhassen, MN 70 73 $0.00143

T18 Gary TRIVISONNO - Aurora, OH 72 72 $0.00144

T18 Gary OSTREGA - Port St Lucie, FL 72 72 $0.00144

T18 Buddy HARSTON - Kingston Springs, TN 75 69 $0.00144

T21 Joseph BOSTIC - Jupiter, FL 72 73 $0.00145

T21 Randy ERSKINE - Lake Orion, MI 74 71 $0.00145

T21 Doug BAUMAN - North Barrington, IL 69 76 $0.00145

T24 Denny FORD - Indianapolis, IN 77 69 $0.00146

T24 Peter OAKLEY - Palm City, FL 76 70 $0.00146

T24 Roy VUCINICH - Moon Twp, PA 73 73 $0.00146

T24 Dick MAST - Forest, VA 70 76 $0.00146

T28 Ken CORLISS - Columbus, OH 73 74 $0.00147

T28 Robert MAKOSKI - Novi, MI 72 75 $0.00147

T28 Matt SEITZ - Hutchinson, KS 74 73 $0.00147

T28 Mitch CAMP - Aurora, OH 74 73 $0.00147

T28 Mike HARRIGAN - Tequesta, FL 74 73 $0.00147

T28 Bill ANDREWS - Greenland, NH 68 79 $0.00147

T34 Bobby HEINS - Palm Beach Gardens, FL 73 75 $0.00148

T34 Bruce ZABRISKI - Jupiter, FL 74 74 $0.00148

T34 Rick WHITFIELD - Stuart, FL 74 74 $0.00148

T34 Nunzio CIAMPI - Palm City, FL 72 76 $0.00148

T38 Don BRIGHAM - Port Saint Lucie, FL 78 71 $0.00149

T38 Steve HECKEL - Carterville, IL 76 73 $0.00149

T38 Fran MARRELLO - Plymouth, CT 76 73 $0.00149

T38 Jon CORLISS - Virginia Beach, VA 75 74 $0.00149

T38 Harvey WILLIAMS - Clarks Summit, PA 75 74 $0.00149

T38 Brian LOWE - Vero Beach, FL 75 74 $0.00149

T44 Jim SHEERIN - Rye, NH 78 72 $0.00150
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PlayerRank Results Award

T44 Scott CURIEL - Decatur, GA 77 73 $0.00150

T44 Wendell COFFEE - Peachtree City, GA 75 75 $0.00150

T44 Paul GOODEN - Savannah, GA 75 75 $0.00150

T48 Cory GEORGE - Lancaster, OH 78 73 $0.00151

T48 Chuck MILNE - Vancouver, WA 77 74 $0.00151

T48 Dick WAGLEY - Winnetka, IL 76 75 $0.00151

T48 Bill SAUTTER - Ocean City, NJ 74 77 $0.00151

T52 Jerry IMPELLITTIERE - Palm City, FL 76 76 $0.00152

T52 Wyatt DETMER - Newnan, GA 75 77 $0.00152

T54 Bob BILBO - Port St. Lucie, FL 78 75 $0.00153

T54 Pat DELANEY - Springfield, OH 78 75 $0.00153

T54 Larry FUREY - Tillson, NY 78 75 $0.00153

T54 Butch BUTLER - Port St Lucie, FL 77 76 $0.00153

T58 Tom GORMAN - La Fayette, NY 79 75 $0.00154

T58 Mike LAWRENCE - Anderson, SC 78 76 $0.00154

T58 John DEFOREST - Cottekill, NY 78 76 $0.00154

T58 Greg HURD - Palm Beach Gardens, FL 77 77 $0.00154

T62 Kevin WILCZEWSKI - Lexington, MA 79 76 $0.00155

T62 Mark KIRK - East Aurora, NY 77 78 $0.00155

T62 Roy DOMBECK - Ocala, FL 76 79 $0.00155

65 Bob JOYCE - Palm Beach Gardens, FL 76 80 $0.00156

T66 John KERINS - Hermitage, PA 79 78 $0.00157

T66 Robert ISSLER - Toms River, NJ 78 79 $0.00157

T68 Rob SCHAAL - Port St Lucie, FL 80 78 $0.00158

T68 Jack MCCONACHIE - Plainville, CT 82 76 $0.00158

T68 Richard VON TACKY - Titusville, PA 84 74 $0.00158

T71 Gary ANDERSON - Hampton, VA 80 79 $0.00159

T71 Larry HALL - Wayne, NJ 81 78 $0.00159

T71 Peter SERAFIMOFF - New Smyrna Beach, FL 76 83 $0.00159

T74 Ronnie PARKER - Harrisburg, NC 80 80 $0.00160

T74 Dan MULLINS - Newnan, GA 81 79 $0.00160

T74 Michael FORD - Delray Beach, FL 82 78 $0.00160

T74 Dave KENDALL - Saline, MI 83 77 $0.00160

T78 Tom JOYCE - Huntington, NY 78 83 $0.00161

T78 Gary GROH - Lake Bluff, IL 79 82 $0.00161

T78 Larry MANCOUR - Conway, MI 77 84 $0.00161

T81 Richard POE - Columbia, MO 82 80 $0.00162

T81 Sonny RHODES - Austin, TX 79 83 $0.00162

T83 Peter LATKIEWICZ - Elk Grove Village, IL 81 82 $0.00163

T83 Mike HALL - Hiawatha, IA 82 81 $0.00163

T83 Tim TROY - Woodridge, IL 83 80 $0.00163

T83 John RAINIERI - Uniontown, OH 81 82 $0.00163

T87 Ed DAVIS - Montevallo, AL 78 86 $0.00164

T87 Bruce CONROY - Canton, MI 82 82 $0.00164
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T89 Jimmy WILLIAMS - Christiansburg, VA 88 78 $0.00166

T89 Earl PUCKETT - Palm Beach Gardens, FL 84 82 $0.00166

91 Mike GLENDENNING - Beavercreek, OH 83 84 $0.00167

92 Tom KAMMANN - Baneberry, TN 88 80 $0.00168

93 Terry RUSSELL - Arlington Heights, IL 79 90 $0.00169

94 Paul KELLY - Dorset, VT 86 87 $0.00173

95 Gregg BAKER - Yarmouth, ME 93 83 $0.00176

96 Randy HUNT - Portland, IN 99 97 $0.00196

WD Kevin MORRIS - Palm Beach Gardens, FL 76 WD $0.00WD

WD John LONG - Pinehurst, NC 84 WD $0.00WD

WD Chris CAMPBELL - Vero Beach, FL WD $0.00WD

WD Bob AFTON - Stuart, FL WD $0.00WD

NC Bob WENZ - Union, NJ 76 NC $0.00NC

DQ Lloyd MONROE - Spring Lake, NJ 84 DQ $0.00DQ

DQ Bob DICKSON - Ponte Vedra Beach, FL DQ $0.00DQ

NS John SCHEFFLER - Brewster, MA NS $0.00NS
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PlayerRank Results Award

1 Roy VUCINICH - Moon Twp, PA 73 73 $200.00146

2 Nunzio CIAMPI - Palm City, FL 72 76 $0.00148

3 Jim SHEERIN - Rye, NH 78 72 $0.00150

4 Bob JOYCE - Palm Beach Gardens, FL 76 80 $0.00156

T5 Tom JOYCE - Huntington, NY 78 83 $0.00161

T5 Larry MANCOUR - Conway, MI 77 84 $0.00161

7 Richard POE - Columbia, MO 82 80 $0.00162

8 John RAINIERI - Uniontown, OH 81 82 $0.00163

9 Earl PUCKETT - Palm Beach Gardens, FL 84 82 $0.00166

10 Paul KELLY - Dorset, VT 86 87 $0.00173

WD Bob AFTON - Stuart, FL WD $0.00WD

NC Bob WENZ - Union, NJ 76 NC $0.00NC

DQ Lloyd MONROE - Spring Lake, NJ 84 DQ $0.00DQ

DQ Bob DICKSON - Ponte Vedra Beach, FL DQ $0.00DQ
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PlayerRank Results Award

T1 Gary ROBISON - Port St Lucie, FL 71 66 $1,750.00137

T1 Robert THOMPSON - Huntsville, TX 69 68 $1,750.00137

3 Jeff WHITFIELD - Weldon Spring, MO 70 68 $1,115.00138

4 Charlie BOLLING - Glen Cove, NY 68 71 $930.00139

T5 Michael ZAREMBA - Pueblo West, CO 73 67 $805.00140

T5 Frank MCAULIFFE - South Lyon, MI 70 70 $805.00140

T5 Darrell KESTNER - Glen Cove, NY 65 75 $805.00140

8 Kirk HANEFELD - Reading, MA 71 71 $685.00142

9 Mike BARGE - Chanhassen, MN 70 73 $625.00143

T10 Gary TRIVISONNO - Aurora, OH 72 72 $547.50144

T10 Gary OSTREGA - Port St Lucie, FL 72 72 $547.50144

12 Doug BAUMAN - North Barrington, IL 69 76 $495.00145

T13 Matt SEITZ - Hutchinson, KS 74 73 $425.00147

T13 Mitch CAMP - Aurora, OH 74 73 $425.00147

T13 Bill ANDREWS - Greenland, NH 68 79 $425.00147

16 Bruce ZABRISKI - Jupiter, FL 74 74 $365.00148

T17 Fran MARRELLO - Plymouth, CT 76 73 $0.00149

T17 Jon CORLISS - Virginia Beach, VA 75 74 $0.00149

T17 Harvey WILLIAMS - Clarks Summit, PA 75 74 $0.00149

20 Scott CURIEL - Decatur, GA 77 73 $0.00150

T21 Cory GEORGE - Lancaster, OH 78 73 $0.00151

T21 Bill SAUTTER - Ocean City, NJ 74 77 $0.00151

23 Wyatt DETMER - Newnan, GA 75 77 $0.00152

T24 Pat DELANEY - Springfield, OH 78 75 $0.00153

T24 Larry FUREY - Tillson, NY 78 75 $0.00153

T26 Mike LAWRENCE - Anderson, SC 78 76 $0.00154

T26 John DEFOREST - Cottekill, NY 78 76 $0.00154

T26 Greg HURD - Palm Beach Gardens, FL 77 77 $0.00154

T29 Kevin WILCZEWSKI - Lexington, MA 79 76 $0.00155

T29 Mark KIRK - East Aurora, NY 77 78 $0.00155

31 John KERINS - Hermitage, PA 79 78 $0.00157

32 Richard VON TACKY - Titusville, PA 84 74 $0.00158

33 Peter SERAFIMOFF - New Smyrna Beach, FL 76 83 $0.00159

34 Dave KENDALL - Saline, MI 83 77 $0.00160

T35 Peter LATKIEWICZ - Elk Grove Village, IL 81 82 $0.00163

T35 Tim TROY - Woodridge, IL 83 80 $0.00163

T37 Ed DAVIS - Montevallo, AL 78 86 $0.00164

T37 Bruce CONROY - Canton, MI 82 82 $0.00164

39 Mike GLENDENNING - Beavercreek, OH 83 84 $0.00167

40 Terry RUSSELL - Arlington Heights, IL 79 90 $0.00169

41 Gregg BAKER - Yarmouth, ME 93 83 $0.00176

42 Randy HUNT - Portland, IN 99 97 $0.00196

WD Chris CAMPBELL - Vero Beach, FL WD $0.00WD
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PlayerRank Results Award

1 Mike SAN FILIPPO - Hobe Sound, FL 66 72 $1,985.00138

T2 Jerry TUCKER - Stuart, FL 72 67 $1,487.50139

T2 James MASON - Dillard, GA 71 68 $1,487.50139

T4 Bill SCHUMAKER - Columbia City, IN 69 71 $990.00140

T4 John TRAUB - Stuart, FL 67 73 $990.00140

6 Rick POHLE - Hatfield, PA 72 70 $770.00142

T7 Jay HORTON - Port St Lucie, FL 73 70 $605.00143

T7 Herb MORELAND - Guilderland, NY 70 73 $605.00143

9 Buddy HARSTON - Kingston Springs, TN 75 69 $505.00144

T10 Joseph BOSTIC - Jupiter, FL 72 73 $437.50145

T10 Randy ERSKINE - Lake Orion, MI 74 71 $437.50145

T12 Denny FORD - Indianapolis, IN 77 69 $233.33146

T12 Peter OAKLEY - Palm City, FL 76 70 $233.33146

T12 Dick MAST - Forest, VA 70 76 $233.33146

T15 Ken CORLISS - Columbus, OH 73 74 $0.00147

T15 Robert MAKOSKI - Novi, MI 72 75 $0.00147

T15 Mike HARRIGAN - Tequesta, FL 74 73 $0.00147

18 Bobby HEINS - Palm Beach Gardens, FL 73 75 $0.00148

T19 Don BRIGHAM - Port Saint Lucie, FL 78 71 $0.00149

T19 Brian LOWE - Vero Beach, FL 75 74 $0.00149

T21 Jim SHEERIN - Rye, NH 78 72 $0.00150

T21 Paul GOODEN - Savannah, GA 75 75 $0.00150

23 Dick WAGLEY - Winnetka, IL 76 75 $0.00151

24 Jerry IMPELLITTIERE - Palm City, FL 76 76 $0.00152

25 Butch BUTLER - Port St Lucie, FL 77 76 $0.00153

26 Roy DOMBECK - Ocala, FL 76 79 $0.00155

27 Robert ISSLER - Toms River, NJ 78 79 $0.00157

T28 Rob SCHAAL - Port St Lucie, FL 80 78 $0.00158

T28 Jack MCCONACHIE - Plainville, CT 82 76 $0.00158

T30 Gary ANDERSON - Hampton, VA 80 79 $0.00159

T30 Larry HALL - Wayne, NJ 81 78 $0.00159

T32 Ronnie PARKER - Harrisburg, NC 80 80 $0.00160

T32 Dan MULLINS - Newnan, GA 81 79 $0.00160

T32 Michael FORD - Delray Beach, FL 82 78 $0.00160

35 Jimmy WILLIAMS - Christiansburg, VA 88 78 $0.00166

WD Kevin MORRIS - Palm Beach Gardens, FL 76 WD $0.00WD
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PlayerRank Results Award

1 Roy VUCINICH - Moon Twp, PA 73 73 $1,020.00146

2 Rick WHITFIELD - Stuart, FL 74 74 $840.00148

3 Steve HECKEL - Carterville, IL 76 73 $660.00149

4 Wendell COFFEE - Peachtree City, GA 75 75 $480.00150

5 Chuck MILNE - Vancouver, WA 77 74 $0.00151

6 Bob BILBO - Port St. Lucie, FL 78 75 $0.00153

7 Gary GROH - Lake Bluff, IL 79 82 $0.00161

8 Tom KAMMANN - Baneberry, TN 88 80 $0.00168

WD John LONG - Pinehurst, NC 84 WD $0.00WD

WD Bob AFTON - Stuart, FL WD $0.00WD

DQ Bob DICKSON - Ponte Vedra Beach, FL DQ $0.00DQ
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PlayerRank Results Award

1 Tom GORMAN - La Fayette, NY 79 75 $900.00154

2 Tom JOYCE - Huntington, NY 78 83 $540.00161

3 Richard POE - Columbia, MO 82 80 $360.00162

4 Mike HALL - Hiawatha, IA 82 81 $0.00163

NC Bob WENZ - Union, NJ 76 NC $0.00NC

DQ Lloyd MONROE - Spring Lake, NJ 84 DQ $0.00DQ
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PlayerRank Results Award

1 Nunzio CIAMPI - Palm City, FL 72 76 $1,000.00148

2 Bob JOYCE - Palm Beach Gardens, FL 76 80 $600.00156

3 Larry MANCOUR - Conway, MI 77 84 $400.00161

4 Sonny RHODES - Austin, TX 79 83 $0.00162

5 John RAINIERI - Uniontown, OH 81 82 $0.00163

6 Earl PUCKETT - Palm Beach Gardens, FL 84 82 $0.00166

NS John SCHEFFLER - Brewster, MA NS $0.00NS
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PlayerRank Results Award

1 Paul KELLY - Dorset, VT 86 87 $300.00173
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